
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1985; Name=
MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198501080000
06670

01/08/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
MORTGAGE
CORP

14 208

198501110000
10230

01/11/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

14 624

198501110000
10820

01/11/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

14 628

198503140000
58220

03/14/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 852

198503060000
50840

03/06/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 4

198503060000
50950

03/06/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 3

198507160001
54760

07/16/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

34 323

198507090001
48130

07/09/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

33 383

198507240001
59830

07/24/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORT CORP

35 142

198507310001
65300

07/31/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

36 67

198507310001
65830

07/31/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

36 67

198508120001
76160

08/12/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

37 524

198511210002
60180

11/21/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

50 71

198501110000
09600

01/11/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

14 624

198501110000
09810

01/11/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

14 626

198503120000
55420

03/12/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 560

198503140000
57540

03/14/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 850

198503140000
58730

03/14/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 851



198503250000
66380

03/25/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

21 752

198503060000
50930

03/06/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 5

198503060000
51360

03/06/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 6

198503110000
54670

03/11/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORT CORP

20 457

198504170000
85170

04/17/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

24 213

198504170000
85890

04/17/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

24 214

198505060000
98780

05/06/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

26 74

198505060000
99060

05/06/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

26 74

198505220001
11540

05/22/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

27 967

198505220001
12220

05/22/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

27 971

198505220001
12300

05/22/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

27 970

198507090001
47460

07/09/1985
12:00:00

MORRIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

33 384


