Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198501080000 06670	01/08/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE MORTGAGE CORP	14	208				·
198501110000 10230	01/11/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	14	624				
198501110000 10820	01/11/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	14	628				
198503140000 58220	03/14/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	20	852				
198503060000 50840	03/06/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	20	4				
198503060000 50950	03/06/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	20	3				
198507160001 54760	07/16/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	34	323				
198507090001 48130	07/09/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	33	383				
198507240001 59830	07/24/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORT CORP	35	142				
198507310001 65300	07/31/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	36	67				
198507310001 65830	07/31/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	36	67				
198508120001 76160	08/12/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	37	524				
198511210002 60180	11/21/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	50	71				
198501110000 09600	01/11/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID STATES MORTGAGE CORP	14	624				
198501110000 09810	01/11/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	14	626				
198503120000 55420	03/12/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	20	560				
198503140000 57540	03/14/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	20	850				
198503140000 58730	03/14/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	20	851				

			_						 _
198503250000 66380	03/25/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	21	752		
198503060000 50930	03/06/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	20	5		
198503060000 51360	03/06/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	20	6		
198503110000 54670	03/11/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORT CORP	20	457		
198504170000 85170	04/17/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	24	213		
198504170000 85890	04/17/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	24	214		
198505060000 98780	05/06/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	26	74		
198505060000 99060	05/06/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GUARANTY FED SV&LN ASOC	26	74		
198505220001 11540	05/22/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	27	967		
198505220001 12220	05/22/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	27	971		
198505220001 12300	05/22/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	27	970		
198507090001 47460	07/09/1985 12:00:00	MORRIS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATES MORTGAGE CORP	33	384		